© 2025 All Rights Reserved Cutter Solutions International, LLC.
Cutter Solutions
International, LLC.
ABOUT CUTTER SOLUTIONS
Founded in July 2012 by Joe and Nancy Seme, Cutter Solutions International has
innovated in cutting tool technology, notably co-developing a patented, single piece,
four-blade, hugger-style cutter for General Motors’ tip dressing system.
1410 Highland Road E
Macedonia, Ohio 44056
P: 850.725.5600
QC Hugger Series
Models:
Q C  H U G G E R  S T Y L E  S E R I E S :
TIPDRESSERCUTTER.COM
Our QC Cutter can be
easily adapted to fi t
your holder system, as
well your specifi c force
and time preferences.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QC13-4 Cutter Blade for 13mm Diameter Electrode with 4mm weld face Hugger Design
QC13-4A Cutter Blade for 13mm Diameter "A" Nose Electrode with 4mm weld face Hugger Design
QC13-5 Cutter Blade for 13mm Diameter Electrode with 5mm weld face Hugger Design
QCv13-6 Cutter Blade for 13mm Diameter Electrode with 6mm weld face Hugger Design
QC16-4 Cutter Blade for 16mm Diameter Electrode with 4mm weld face Hugger Design
QC16-4.8 Cutter Blade for 16mm Diameter Electrode with 4.8mm weld face Hugger Design
QC16-5 Cutter Blade for 16mm Diameter Electrode with 5mm weld face Hugger Design
QC16-6 Cutter Blade for 16mm Diameter Electrode with 6mm weld face Hugger design.
QC20-8 Cutter Blade for 20mm Diameter Electrode with 8mm weld face Hugger design.
QC20-12R75 Cutter Blade for 20mm Diameter Electrode with 12mm  by 75mm radius weld face